

JINDAL POLY INVESTMENT AND FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Corp Office: Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070
Regd Off: 19th K M, Hapur Bulandshahr Road P.O.: Gulaothi, Dist.: Bulandshahr UP 245408
Tel.: 011- 40322100; E-mail: cs_jpifcl@jindalgroup.com
CIN: L65923UP2012PLC051433

Ref: JPIFCL/SE/Feb-24/ 472

Date:16.02.2024

The Manager Listing BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001 Stock Code: 536773	The Manager, Listing National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 Stock Code: JPOLYINVST
---	--

Dear Sir / Madam,

Subject: Intimation under Regulation 30 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (“SEBI Listing Regulations”) - Newspaper clippings of the published financial results

In terms of Regulation 47(1) and (3) read with Schedule III of the SEBI Listing Regulations, the Company hereby informs that the Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results, in accordance with Regulation 33, for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2023 of the financial year 2023-24 have been published in **Jansatta (Hindi)** and **Financial Express (English)** Newspapers on **February 16, 2024**, the copies whereof are attached herewith for your records.

As required under Regulation 46(2) (1) and (q) the said publications have also been placed, for reference of the members, on the Company’s website at www.jpifcl.com as well as on the website of National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com and BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.

This is for your information and record purpose.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For Jindal Poly Investment and Finance Company Limited



Swati Tiwari
Company Secretary
M. No A46625
Encl: as above

CHENNAI ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT COMPANY OF TANNERS				
F-2, Shreyas Appala # 87, Greenways Lane, Greenways Road, R.A. Puram, Chennai 600026. Telefax: 044-2461 5494 / 2461 5497 Email: cemcot.chennai@gmail.com, website: www.cemcot.com				
NOTICE INVITING TENDER (RE-TENDER) (National Competitive Bidding) No. CEMCOT/23/RANITEC-204 & PERTEC-205 dated 16 th February 2024				
The Chennai Environmental Management Company of Tanners (CEMCOT) as Implementation Agency invites offers from contractors / suppliers for the following works detailed below under the Sustainable Technology and Environmental Promotion (STEP) sub scheme of IFDP, Department for Promotion of Industry and Internal Trade (DPIIT), Government of India. The conditions and other details are available in the tender document. CEMCOT invites sealed bids in two cover system (Cover-1: Technical Bid and Cover-2: Financial Bid) from eligible contractors / suppliers.				
Tender No.	Name and description of work	Value of Work & EMD	Cost of tender document	
Tender R4/2024	UPGRADATION WORK IN RANITEC CETP, RANIPET	Rs. 1332.74 lakh EMD: Rs.23.33 lakh	Rs. 8850/- inclusive of GST	
	UPGRADATION WORK IN PERTEC CETP, PERNAMPUT	Rs. 25 lakh EMD: 0.50 lakh	Rs. 2360/- inclusive of GST	
Tender P4/2024	Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of Laboratory Equipment, namely Spectrophotometer, pH meter - portable and bench top, Vacuum pump, BOD Incubator, TDS meter portable, Turbidity meter-portable & bench top, DO meter portable, Hot Air Oven, Muffle Furnace, Water Bath, COD Apparatus, Electronic Balance, PC with Printer, Fume Hood and Heating Mantle with all accessories.	Rs. 25 lakh EMD: 0.50 lakh	Rs. 2360/- inclusive of GST	
Tender documents issuance		Bids		
From	To	Submission	Opening	
1000 hrs. on 16 Feb 2024	1400 hrs. on 22 Feb 2024	1500 hrs. on 19 Feb 2024	1500 hrs. on 22 Feb 2024	
Pre-Qualification details: Refer CEMCOT website at www.cemcot.com				
The tender document will be issued in the office CEMCOT at the above given address, on written request, on any working day as per time line mentioned above. The CEMCOT reserves the right to withdraw this proposal or reject any or all bids or to allot part of the work to different agencies without assigning any reasons therefor.				
Managing Director, CEMCOT				

ENTERTAINMENT NETWORK (INDIA) LIMITED

CORRIGENDUM

Please take note that the reference to "Place: Mumbai" appearing in the second last line of the unaudited financial results published on February 15, 2024, should be corrected to read as "Place: Delhi".

Date : February 16, 2024

Vineet Jain
Chairman
DIN: 00003962

JINDAL POLY INVESTMENT AND FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED										
CIN :- L65923UP2012PLC051433 Regd. Office : 19th K.M., Hapur Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Bulandshahr (U.P.) Head Office: Plot No. 12, Local Shopping Complex, Sector B-1, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070 Website: www.jpifcl.com; E-mail: cs_jpifcl@jindalgroup.com; Phone No. 011-40322100										
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31 st DECEMBER 2023 (In terms of Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015) (Amount Rs. Lakhs Except EPS)										
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone			Consolidated					
		For the Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended	For the Year Ended		For the Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended	For the Year Ended
		31-Dec-23	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-23	31-Mar-23	31-Dec-23	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-23	31-Mar-23	
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited	
I.	Total Income from Operations including other Income	744.21	93.60	2,227.72	15,273.29	744.21	82,633.99	2,227.72	314,105.54	
II.	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	697.26	30.11	2,088.44	15,022.55	10,170.89	15,400.14	19,905.12	75,559.75	
III.	Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax	697.26	112.79	2,088.44	38,694.06	10,170.89	15,400.14	19,905.12	75,139.66	
IV.	Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax	631.70	112.79	1,891.76	34,954.04	10,105.33	10,447.88	19,708.44	49,820.99	
V.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	631.70	136.52	1,891.76	50,484.12	10,093.55	10,477.97	19,698.70	65,359.77	
VI.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- per Share)	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	
VII.	Other Equity including NCI				61,297.56				234,648.16	
VIII.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- Each) (Not annualised except for the year ended 31 st March, 2022)									
	a. Basic	6.01	1.07	18.00	332.52	96.14	47.58	187.49	267.40	
	b. Diluted	6.01	1.07	18.00	332.52	96.14	47.58	187.49	267.40	

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The details in prescribed format of the results are available on the Stock Exchanges and on the websites of the Company i.e. <http://www.jpifcl.com/>.

For and On behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Ghanshyam Dass Singal
Managing Director
DIN: 00708019

Place : New Delhi
Date : 14.02.2024

BAKERI URBAN DEVELOPEMENT PVT. LTD.							
"Sanskrit", Nr. Old High Court Road, Off Ashram Road, Ahmedabad 380009. Tel: 91-79 40001300 Fax : 91-79-40001399. e-mail : info@bakeri.com Website : www.bakeri.com CIN No. : U70100G11996PTC030783							
UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED ON 31 ST DECEMBER, 2023 (Rs. In Lacs)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended Dec., 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended Sept 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended Dec., 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	9 months ended Dec., 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	9 months ended Dec., 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
(1)	Total Income from Operations	(207.87)	591.19	1,505.78	1,039.59	1,985.97	2,972.12
(2)	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax and exceptional items	(351.71)	52.41	623.02	(188.32)	84.47	(32.64)
(3)	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(358.73)	49.16	623.04	(198.58)	84.49	(33.50)
(4)	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Non Controlling Interest)	(337.17)	62.24	587.72	(169.38)	50.51	(59.38)
(5)	Total earning including Other Comprehensive Income for the period	(358.73)	49.16	623.04	(198.58)	84.49	(30.80)
(6)	Total earning including Other Comprehensive Income for the period (After Non Controlling Interest)	(337.17)	62.24	587.72	(169.38)	50.51	(56.68)
(7)	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1.01	1.01	1.01	1.01	1.01	1.01
(8)	Net worth	1,083.58	1,442.31	1,397.46	1,083.58	1,397.46	1,282.16
(9)	Earnings Per Share (Face value per share Rs.10/- each)						
	1. Basic: (Rs. per share)	(3,346.56)	617.73	5,833.50	(1,681.19)	501.37	(589.42)
	2. Diluted: (Rs. per share)	(1.68)	0.31	2.94	(0.85)	0.25	(0.30)

Note :
(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the yearly financial results are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and Company (www.bakeri.com).
(b) Previous comparative period's figures have been reclassified/regrouped/restated, wherever necessary.

Ahmedabad
14th February, 2024

For, Bakeri Urban Development Private Limited
Asit N. Somani (Director)

LCC INFOTECH LIMITED (CIN:L72200WB1985PLC073196) REG. OFFICE: P- 16, C.I.T. ROAD P S ENTALLY KOLKATA WB 700014 EMAIL : CORPORATE@LCCINFOTECH.CO.IN URL: LCCINFOTECH.IN, TEL: 033-23570048													
Extract of Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Qtr. Ended on 31.12.2023 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)													
Sl.No	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED						
		Quarter Ended 31-12-2023 (Unaudited)	Year to date 30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2023 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31-03-2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31-12-2023 (Unaudited)	Year to date 30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2023 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31-03-2023 (Unaudited)		
1.	Total Income from Operations	15.35	51.52	0.6	174.24	46.71	159.7	115.35	51.52	0.6	174.24	46.71	159.7
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional /or extraordinary items)	-4.89	20.31	-55.17	-11.62	-113.41	-64.08	-4.89	20.31	-55.17	-11.62	-113.41	-64.08
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional / or extraordinary items)	-4.89	-1728.28	-55.17	-11.62	-113.41	-64.08	-4.89	-1728.28	-55.17	-11.62	-113.41	-64.08
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (After tax, exceptional /or extraordinary items)	-4.89	-1728.28	-55.17	-11.62	-113.41	-64.08	-4.89	-1728.28	-55.17	-11.62	-113.41	-64.08
5.	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
6.	Equity Share Capital (FV2/-)	2,531.87	2,531.87	2,531.87	2,531.87	2,531.87	2,531.87	2,531.87	2,531.87	2,531.87	2,531.87	2,531.87	2,531.87
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
8.	Earnings Per Share												
	For continuing operations												
	1. Basic:	0.0039	(1.3652)	(0.0436)	(0.0092)	(0.0896)	(0.0506)	0.0039	(1.3652)	(0.0436)	(0.0092)	(0.0896)	(0.0506)
	2. Diluted:	0.0039	(1.3652)	(0.0436)	(0.0092)	(0.0896)	(0.0506)	0.0039	(1.3652)	(0.0436)	(0.0092)	(0.0896)	(0.0506)
	For discontinued operations												
	1. Basic:	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	2. Diluted:	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s).
2. The above financial results were reviewed by and recommended by the Audit Committee on 13/02/2024 and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13/02/2024.
3. Previous year's figure have been re-classified / regrouped / rearranged, wherever found to be necessary.
4. The company is operating in single business and hence segment wise reporting is not applicable for the company.

Place : Kolkata
Date : 13-02-2024

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Siddharth Lakhotia
WTD (DIN: 00057511)

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting in any manner whatsoever.

TIL Limited														
Regd. Office : 1, Taratolla Road, Garden Reach, Kolkata 700 024, Tel : +91 33 6633 2000 / 2845, Fax : +91 33 2469 2143 / 3731 CIN : L74999WB1974PLC041725, Website : www.tilindia.in														
Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Three Months and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2023														
₹ in Lakhs, except Earnings Per Share														
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED						
		Three months ended			Nine months ended			Three months ended			Nine months ended			
		31st December 2023	30th September 2023	31st December 2022	31st December 2023	31st December 2022	31st March 2023	31st December 2023	30th September 2023	31st December 2022	31st December 2023	31st December 2022	31st March 2023	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,250	2,031	1,217	3,634	3,601	5,469	1,263	2,033	1,216	3,649	3,603	5,053	
2.	Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(2,172)	(2,187)	(2,312)	(7,300)	(6,945)	(9,209)	(2,160)	(2,194)	(2,314)	(7,295)	(6,948)	(9,472)	
3.	Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	11,818	(2,187)	(2,312)	9,578	(6,945)	(9,209)	11,830	(2,194)	(2,314)	9,583	(6,948)	(9,472)	
4.	Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities After Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	10,459	(2,028)	(2,140)	8,526	(6,616)	(8,828)	10,471	(2,035)	(2,142)	8,531	(6,619)	(9,102)	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	10,440	(2,046)	(2,153)	8,471	(6,654)	(8,901)	10,452	(2,052)	(2,146)	8,478	(6,606)	(9,138)	
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10/- each)	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003	
7.	Reserves (Other Equity)	-	-	-	-	-	(30,210)	-	-	-	-	-	(30,239)	
8.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each) #													
	(a) Basic (₹)	104.28	(20.22)	(21.34)	85.00	(65.96)	(88.01)	104.39	(20.29)	(21.36)	85.05	(65.99)	(90.75)	
	(b) Diluted (₹)	104.28	(20.22)	(21.34)	85.00	(65.96)	(88.01)	104.39	(20.29)	(21.36)	85.05	(65.99)	(90.75)	

Figures for three months and nine months ended are not annualized.

Notes :
1) The above Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the three months and nine months ended 31st December 2023, drawn in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February 2024 at Kolkata and have been subjected to "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
2) The Sahibabad property, located at Plot No. 11, Site No. 4, Industrial Area, Ghaziabad, Sahibabad - 201010, was categorized as Asset Held for Sale during financial year 2022-2023. The said property has been disposed off during the quarter ended 30th June 2023 and the net gain has been disclosed as Exceptional Items.
The Lead Bank and other Banks in the consortium have approved the resolution plan for One Time Settlement (OTS) submitted by the Company and the dues in terms of the said OTS has also been paid to all Banks. Pursuant to said OTS, write back of Rs. 13,990 lakhs towards waiver has been accounted for during the quarter and the same has been disclosed as Exceptional Item in these consolidated financial results.
3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.tilindia.in.
4) Figures for the previous periods / year have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary to conform to current period's classification.

For TIL Limited
SUNIL KUMAR CHATURVEDI
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Kolkata
Date : 14th February, 2024